STATE c?ﬁ%%ﬂ(mi::mmsmn |5f 1‘-}5,00 \2,2-0000
e e Ay Totely WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
nservation Division
State Corporatich Commissien
800 Bitting Buildipg

Wichitn, ‘Sansas Pawnee __County. Sec._2 _ Twp. _21_ Rge. 16 (E)____(W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWZ%” or footage from lines. SE S5 NW
Lease Owner__Ronaker-Tavis Th-le. Co,

T T : —

I | Lease Name __LieWis _ Well No. L
: { Office Address. 2008 Takin, Great Bend, Kansas

“““““ iy e E—— Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) " Tiry Hgle

I |
! | Date well completed =11 1956
: l{ Application for plugging filed T=10 1956
1 ] Application for plugging approved . 7=-10 i 19_56.
| [ Plugging commenced T=-11._ 2:30 AJM, 19_56
= i Plugging completed T=-11 4:00 A.¥H, 1956
D e Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatien '
I |
I ; If a producing well is abandoned, date of last preduction 19
' Was perimission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on chove .
Section Plat menced? yesg )
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Brundce . Hodisdin 2d t Qn, Kansas
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well__3832 Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. ‘
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION BONTENT FRAM To SIZE PUT N PULLED DUT
8 5/8 1027 None
L

Describe'in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in intreducing it into t.he hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet 1o
. feet for each plug set.

Filled hole to 200' with hegvy rotary mud. Put din 1/3
sacks of hulls ahead of piue at_300'. Hlxed 20 sacks
cemdnt throush drili pipe. Filled hole to 35" with
rotary mud, Dumnped 1/3 sack hulls ahead of nilueg,
Cemented with 10 sacks cement.

(1f sdditional description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor.
Address

STATE OF __ KANSAS , COUNTY OF__ BARTCN , 55.

., 7T, ®l1lisaon {employee of owner} or (owmer.or operator) of the above-deseribed
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as ﬁled and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

- Fleres..

AT . _Great Bend, Kansas

i o {Address)
SUBSCRIBED AND SwoRN To before me this— _ 111th day of % f_&
My commission expires 6-25-59 Kenngth G. Fischer Notary Public.

4’14,5§ FILE SEc.Z_T7.2] g 16w -
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P

Lewis ‘No.

1 .
Loc: ©OSH SE WW
Secs: - 2-21-16

‘Pawnee Covniy :
Honaker-Davis Drlg. Co:, et al
Honaker-Yavis Drlg.. Co._

Company :

Contractor:

0
45
200
290

445 .
557
' 625
L017. .

1042

15635 7

17GS
1790
2210

2280

2300
2355
2805

2875 .

3330
3380
3470
3720

3738
.3186
13832

Kansas

45
290 -

445

. 557

. 625
1017

1042

1535

1765

1780

- 2210

2280

‘2300

2355
2805
2675
3330

" 3350

3470
3720

- 3738
. 3786
3832

' 1S145. 061 2.2-0000

L

RILLERS LOG

Comm: 6-28-306
. Comp: T7-11-06 o
" Rotary Total Jepih- 3832
‘Casing; 38-5/8" at 1027
.. . D&aA

Surface soil & clay .

Clay

Shale & Clay

Blue Shale
Sand

Shale & Shells
" Med Bed & .Shale
. Anhydrite- -
Shale & Shells |
-:Shells & Salt
' Shale & ‘Anhydrite

Shale),

lee & Shale
Lime & Shale

Shalé & Lime .

8- d/8" casing cemented at
.2027" with 525 sacks.cement
ané 3 sacks calcium chloride

Streaké'

Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime ~

lee _
Lime & Shale
ldme

Lime & Shale1

Lime .
Lime & Chert

& Shale

Streaks

S;mpson Spale

Arbuckle

-~ Total Rotary

Depth D & A

I certlfy thai this . is the true and correct copy of

the above log to ihe best of my Lnowled*e.'u'

July, 1956.

/V/ 7 ﬁ)/é’aj

7. .. Porbes

Subscrlbed ano sworn to beiore me thls 12th day of

- Notary Public

My commission expires: _

| Bodk wm5:21¢m5_3a_

6~25-59
PLUGGING. | o
VR sec Z. 72l )

..........




