Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:

y Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
800 Bitting Building

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

800 Bitting Building Wichita, Kansas	P	awnee	Coun	ty. Sec. 2 1	wp. 21 Rge.	16 (E) (W)
NORTH	Location as "NE	E/CNW#SW#"	or footage fro	om lines	SE SE <u>NW</u>	
			Bavis !	mlg. Co.	<del></del>	
	Lease Name	2008 Tak	in Gre	eat Bend	Kansas	Well No. 1
<b>   </b>	Character of W	ell (completed	as Oil. Gas o	or Dry Hole)	Dry Hole	
i   i						19 56
<b>.</b>						19_56_
	Application for p	plugging approv	/ed	7-10		
						19 <u>56</u>
<u> ii</u>	•					19 56
	Reason for aban	donment or we	ı or producir	ig formation		
1   1	If a producing	well is abandon	ed, date of k	ast production		19
						re plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?	7705	,		,	
Name of Conservation Agent who sup-	ervised plugging of this	s wellB	<u>rundge</u> ,	Hoising	ton, Kans	<u>as</u>
Producing formation			Botto	m	Total Depth of	Well <u>3832</u> Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water		<b>5.</b>			i,	
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECOR	DS				C	ASING RECORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT
				8 5/8	1027	None
			ļ.,,	·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-		
			-	<u> </u>		
				·		
cement thro	ulls ahead o ough drill p Dumped 1/ ith 10 sacks	ipe. Fi 3 sack h	lled ho ulls ah	le to 35' ead of p	Lug.	
		·				
				:		
					<u> </u>	
	. 4					
			· · · ·	<del></del>		
	0.		•			
				<del></del> ,		
	. (If additional	description is nece	ssary, use BAC	K of this sheet)	···	<del></del> ,
Name of Plugging Contractor Address				<del></del>		
Address						
	, cou	(	employee of			
well, being first duly sworn on oath, above-described well as filed and tha	t the same are true an				rs herein containe	_
	Tank II.		Great B	end, Kans		
Subscribed and Sworn to before	ore me this 11th	. –	XXII	7	Address)	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO DEED	ne me tais11111	1day of	- and	ell C	1/1/2	her
My commission expires 6 - 2	25-59	<del></del>	Kennet	h G. Fisc	her	Notary Public.
,	r '}		1			

7-14-56

PLUGGING
FILE SEC 2 T 21 R 16W
BOOK PAGE 99 LINE 30

Lewis No. 1
Loc: SE SE NW
Sec: 2-21-16;
Pawnee County, Kansas
Company: Honaker-Davis Drlg. Co., et al
Contractor: Honaker-Davis Drlg. Co.

Comm: 6 - 29 - 567-11-56 Comp:

Rotary Total Depth: 3832 Casing: 3-5/8" at 1027 D & A

0	45	Surface soil & clay
45	200	Clay
200	290	Shale & Clay
29Ó '	445	Blue Shale
445	. 557	Sand
55 <b>7</b>	.6 2 5	Shale & Shells
625	1017	Red Bed & Shale 8-5/8" casing cemented at
.1017	1042	Anhydrite 1027' with 525 sacks cement
1042	<b>15</b> 35	Shale & Shells and 5 sacks calcium chloride
1535°	1765	Shale, Shells & Salt
1765	` 1790	Shale'& Anhydrite
	2210	Lime & Shale
2210 .	2280	Lime & Shale Streaks
2280	2300	Shale & Lime
2300	2355	Lime & Shale
2355	2805	Shale & Lime
2805	2875	Lime & Shale Streaks
2875	3330	Lime & Shale
3330	3380	Lime
3380	3470	Lime & Shale
3470	3720	Line
3720	3738	Lime & Chert
3738	3786	Simpson Shale
3786	3832	Arbuck1e
3832 -	'	Total Rotary Depth D & A

I certify that this is the true and correct copy of the above log to the best of my knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 12th day of July, 1956.

Kenneth G. Fischer, Notary Public

My commission expires: 6-25-59

PLUGGING. FILE SEC 2 T21 R16W BOOK PAGE 19 LINE 30